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ServiceNow (Cloud)
Getting Started
Getting started with Exalate for ServiceNow

Questions

Recent Questions
Topics:

connector-cloud-servicenow
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Jira Cloud Public to ServiceNow Internal Comments
2 answers
Mike Fowler
Oct 31, 2023
connector-cloud-jira
connector-cloud-servicenow
usecase
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Exalate connection blocked by one comment
0 answers
Francis Martens (Exalate)
Mar 04, 2022
Space: Exalate
insight
connector-onpremise-jira
connector-cloud-servicenow
ease-13352
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ServiceNow instance ID doesn't appear to match what's configured in Exalate
1 answer
Scott Willis
Dec 10, 2021
servicenow
connector-cloud-servicenow
servicenow-jira
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Trouble syncing Assigned To User between ServiceNow and DevOps
2 answers
Chris Lund
Oct 06, 2021
servicenow
connector-cloud-servicenow
servicenow-azure
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Trouble syncing priority between ServiceNow and DevOps
3 answers
Chris Lund
Oct 06, 2021
servicenow
connector-cloud-servicenow
servicenow-azure
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ServiceNow Assignee restricted to Assignment group
1 answer
Jose Lobo
Sep 24, 2021
servicenow
connector-cloud-servicenow
jira
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Can I amend comment data on outgoing sync?
1 answer
Benjamin Kiene
Aug 18, 2021
usecase
exalate
connector-cloud-jira
connector-cloud-servicenow
servicenow-jira
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syncHelper.syncBackAfterProcessing not available in ServiceNow?
1 answer
Benjamin Kiene
Jul 26, 2021
servicenow-jira
servicenow
connector-cloud-servicenow
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Get current value of field in incoming sync in ServiceNow?
0 answers
Benjamin Kiene
Jul 26, 2021
servicenow-jira
servicenow
connector-cloud-servicenow
exalate
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How do I populate the child value of a cascading list from a select list
1 answer
Karen Jennings
Mar 17, 2021
Space: Exalate
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servicenow-jira
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